Racheter Invitational
Hosted by Central College in Pella, IA
December 1-3, 2023

Official Tabulation Summary

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary

1032 II v. 1266 A v. 1264 II v. 1669 A v. 1564 6 - 2 -0

Wheaton College W W L L W W W W CS 0oCS PD
+26 +7 11 79 +49

1264 1590 1032 1351

Cornell College A W W W W W L

1266 1032 1590 1985

Cornell College C L L L L W W

1351 1669 1265 1264

Saint Louis University A W W W W L W

1564 1296 1985 1265

Western Illinois University L L W L L L

1669 1351 1352 1032

Wisconsin-Eau Claire L 1L L W L L

0 -12 3 +1 -4 -14




Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

Team School

1296 University of Missouri
1351 Saint Louis University A
1032 Wheaton College

Honorable Mention
1264 Cornell College A
1590 Central College

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name

A20/T70 Allyssa Jubeck

A20/T70 Ana Munn Carstenson

A18/T70 Luis Roman

A18/T70 Rebekah Blocker

A18/T70 Shruti Punnachalil

A17.5/TT0 Calla Jacobs

T117/A0 Emily Reed

T117/A0 Joe Grampo

A17/T70 Greg Van Voorhees-Underwood

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name

T120/A0 Shruti Punnachalil
A19/T70 Delaney Moser
T119/A0 Maryn Davis
T119/A0 Maggie Funston
A19/T70 Alex Berkley
A18/T70 Rachel Ruisch
A18/T70 Victoria Seever
T118/A0 Kaden Legore

Record

8 Wins (CS:
7 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

Team #
1590
1265
1264
1032
1351
1351
1296
1296
1265

Team #
1351
1047
1032
1296
1351
1264
1296
1264

Outstanding Trial Teams

12, OCS: 84, PD: 141)
12, OCS: 81, PD: 83)
11, OCS: 79, PD: 49)

26, OCS: 50, PD: 48)
15, OCS: 78, PD: 23)

School

Central College

Cornell College B
Cornell College A
Wheaton College

Saint Louis University A
Saint Louis University A
University of Missouri
University of Missouri
Cornell College B

School

Saint Louis University A
Columbia College
Wheaton College
University of Missouri
Saint Louis University A
Cornell College A
University of Missouri
Cornell College A
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